8-Channel SDI/ASI
Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
>>	 Multichannel digital data on a single fiber
>>	 Optional second optical output for network path diversity
(Mux) and optional second optical receiver for automatic swi-
tchover and network resiliance (Demux)
>>	 Designed to transport 270 Mbps signals complying with
SMPTE-259M, 305M, and DVB-ASI EN-50083-9

Laser Transmitter Enable/Disable (VS811-EO)
Physical and Environmental
Resides in a single slot of a VS101 or VS103 Ventura Series Chassis
Voltage:	 +3.3V, +5V
Power Consumption:	 10W max
Operating Temperature:	 0˚ to 50˚C chassis ambient
Storage Temperature:	 -40˚C to 85˚C ambient
Relative Humidity:	 5% to 85%
Compliance:	 NEBS Level 3, UL, CSA, CE,
FCC (Part 15, Class A), C-Tick
Ordering Options
VS811-EO-SFP	 Multiplexer Card w/dual SFP cages,
no optics installed
VS811-OE-SFP	 Demultiplexer Card w/dual SFP
cages, no optics installed
SFP-TR3-1310-PIN-S	 1310nm SFP Laser Module
SFP-TR3-1550-APD-S	 1550nm SFP Laser Module
SFP-TR3-1470-APD-C	 1470nm CWDM SFP Laser Module
SFP-TR3-1490-APD-C	 1490nm CWDM SFP Laser Module
SFP-TR3-1510-APD-C	 1510nm CWDM SFP Laser Module
SFP-TR3-1530-APD-C	 1530nm CWDM SFP Laser Module
SFP-TR3-1550-APD-C	 1550nm CWDM SFP Laser Module
SFP-TR3-1570-APD-C	 1570nm CWDM SFP Laser Module
SFP-TR3-1590-APD-C	 1590nm CWDM SFP Laser Module
SFP-TR3-1610-APD-C	 1610nm CWDM SFP Laser Module
SFP-R3-APD	 SFP APD Receiver